	Attachment #1 
RFP-Bidder Register
	
	As of 11/28/2023
	
	

	RFP NO.:  GWA 2024-01

	RFP NAME: Professional Services to Establish a Customized Apprenticeship Program

	RFP OPENING DATE: October 31, 2023, Amended to November 09, 2023
	
	

	RFP OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM

	
	
	

	VENDOR
	FULL NAME                                      
(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)    
	DATE
	TIME
	TELEPHONE NUMBER

	
	
	
	
	FAX  NUMBER

	1
	Matrix Design Group
	Catherine Manlapaz                             
Email: catherine.manlapaz@matrixdesigngroup.com
	10/19/2023
	4:41PM
	671-747-2327

	
	
	
	
	
	671-648-1551

	2
	HDR Engineering, Inc.
	Nick Manley                                          
Email: nmanley@hdrinc.com
	10/19/2023
	4:40pm
	671-989-5558

	
	
	
	
	
	671-989-5557

	3
	PWXPress
	Mary Miller                                            
Email: bids@pwxpress.com
	10/19/2023
	10:11pm
	408-676-8941

	
	
	
	
	
	408-66-8941

	4
	Guam Dept. of Labor/Guam State Apprenticeship Agency
	Phyllis Topasna                                           Email: phyllis.topasna@dol.guam.gov
	10/20/2023
	8:33am
	671-300-4572

	
	
	
	
	
	671-475-6811

	5
	Pacific Human Resource Services Inc.
	JessieMarie Toves                                        Email: jessie.toves@phrsguam.com
	10/20/2023
	10:09am
	671-637-6906

	
	
	
	
	
	671-637-6909

	6
	GHD
	Aaron Sutton                                                  Email: aaron.sutton@ghd.com
	10/20/2023
	1:59pm
	671-4726792

	
	
	
	
	
	671-472-6792

	7
	TCB Services
	Gary Byrd                                                        Email: gbyrd@gmail.com
	10/20/2023
	6:08pm
	670-789-2245

	
	
	
	
	
	N/A

	8
	Brown and Caldwell
	Mitchell Hansen                                      
Email:  mhansen1@brwncald.com
	10/24/2023
	3:13am
	206.749.2204

	
	
	
	
	
	N/A

	9
	H20 Urban Solutions
	Pat Trevino                                                     Email: ptrevino@H20.com
	10/25/2023
	7:29am
	626.324.7697

	
	
	
	
	
	916.869.4957

	10
	H20 Urban Solutions,  South lake Tahoe CA
	Patrick R Trevino                                       Email: ptrevino@h2ourban.com
	10/27/2023
	12:55pm
	1.626.261.7697

	
	
	
	
	
	NO Fax 

	11
	Seven Outsource 
	Steve Walse  Email: rfpalerts@gmail.com 
	11/20/2023 
	 6:03pm
	1 04410315308 

	
	
	
	
	
	 



